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Price
14.225 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-3.56% (-0.53)

JP3902400005
6503
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

30,637 EUR
NIKKEI 225

14.205 EUR (553)
14.435 EUR (544)
14.39 EUR
14.405 EUR
14.225 EUR
14.75 EUR
14.38586 EUR
776

11,163.43

3

70

WKN: 6503
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3902400005&ID_NOTATION=227841611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3902400005&ID_NOTATION=227841611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11549a12bf01b20908a405f8f5712047d10c423d6da2e22aef9d6f51bc0d256d&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d90621c3271e588b3&time=1726770800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b8f30e65032b4f6bebcf8b766de5a3176c43fb8942127951219336e68b3f510&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bd6946d403e487601&time=1726770800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=553fbc2c6a3d792732b9fc25c319186b17970d034d3853be32f6c7fa08b7040d&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8569b1cd2b03b631c&time=1726770800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d1da7ed383a41ecf5446446b17a1bcb184703ed5cea28ab4026b9ccb3bd1992&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=99fa247fec793d7b9&time=1726770800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=039cb43a3f613ad7563c05364cc59d642ac43d9c1ac76250fe6f84bf7ebe71d7&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e26365c370b355c61&time=1726770800&tool=RSC

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP

Details

2024/09/18 18:51:28

Price
14.225 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-3.56% (-0.53)

ISIN JP3902400005
Symbol 6503
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,637 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.205 EUR (553)
Ask (Ask size) 14.435 EUR (544)
Open 14.39 EUR
High 14.405 EUR
Low 14.225 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.75 EUR
VWAP 14.38586 EUR
Volume (pcs) 776
Trading volume 11,163.43
Number of trades 3
Last size 70
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -1.93% +22.97% +19.19%
Perf (abs.) -0.29 +2.76 +2.38
Beta - - -
Volatility 39.58 34.73 28.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 18:51 14.225 EUR
18

Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 2,290.00 JPY

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 14.42 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 17:27 14.40 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 09:08 14.33 EUR

5Y

14.706 EUR (205
14.353 EUR (942

15.306 EUR (1,243

17.295 EUR (2024/05/03

11.700 EUR (2024/08/05
17.295 EUR (2024/05/03
10.710 EUR (2023/10/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

129.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
14.101 EUR (1,152)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

8

7,621
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=227841611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219830
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219830
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219831

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 15:40 16.5954 USD 0.01
17

2024/09/ 19:31 1418 EUR  0.00
18

2024/09/ 08:08 1443 EUR  0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19327

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

. MITSUBISHI
A¥ N\ ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better

Contact Details
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORP.

2-2-3, Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8310
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3218-2111
Fax: 03-3218-2431
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kei Uruma

Jun Nagasawa

Koichi Orito

Satoshi
Matsushita

Tadashi
Matsumoto

Yoshikazu
Miyata

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mitoji Yabunaka

Haruka
Matsuyama

Hiroko Koide

Hiroshi
Obayashi

Hiroyuki Yanagi
Jun Nagasawa

Kazunori
Watanabe

Kuniaki Masuda

Masahiko
Sagawa

Masako Egawa
Satoshi Takeda

Takashi
Oyamada

Takashi
Sakamoto

Tatsuro Kosaka

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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